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ENCORE ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING tTD.
506, RIGHTFUL CENTRE, 12 TAK HING STREET,IORDON, HONG KONG

Ph: +852- 2369 8300; Fax: +852- 2369 8339; Emáil: info@encore-electronic.com
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COMMERCIAL INVOICE
Sh¡pper
ENCORE ELECIRONICS ENGINEERING LTD.
506 Rightful Centre, 12 Tak Hing Street,
lordon, Hong Kong
Ph: +852-23698300

lñvoice No.
1718050

Dated
2 August 2017

PO No.
Email

Dáted
27 March 2077

Packing L¡st No, Dated

Cons¡gnee
I3TE MAS D MAS I, SLU
C/ EIRIZ No. 74 BUDINO
3647s PORRINO (PONTEVEDRA), SPATN
Ph:
Attn: Antonio

lncotetñs
Ex-Works Hong Kong

PeymentTerñs
100% Advánce

Port of Lading
Hong Kong

Port of Discharge
Spa¡n

Country ofOri8in
China

Country of Destination
Spain

Buyer (it otherthán consitnee)
¡3TE I MAS D MAS I, SLU
c/ coRUÑa,2-3s c
36470 SALCEDA DE CASETAS(pONTEVEDRA)
SPAIN

Terñs of Delivert¡
Fre¡ght Charges as shown below.
All dest¡nation charges payable by consignee.
Shipment by FedEx, Freight as shown below.

S l N o . Descripton of Goods qtv Rate (USO) Amount (USDI
1
2
3

LCD pañel 18.5" HT185 (BOE, China)
Res¡st¡ve touch screen 18.5" with USB contro e.
LED Driver with cable for HT185 (Encore, China)

Freight
Bank Charge

10 pcs
10 sets
10 pcs

136.00
50.00
20.00

1,360.00
500.00
200.00

200.00
20.00

toral 2,280.00
Amount Chargeable (¡n words) E. & O.E
Two Thousand Two Hundred & Ei8hty uS Dollars only
Bank Informátion:
Acc. Náme: Encore Electronic Engineering Ltd,
Acc. No.r 817-092943-838 lUSD Account)
Hong Kong & Shañghai Bañking Corp. (HSBC)
HSBCMain Bldg. No.1, Quee. 's Rd.,  Centrat,
Hong l(ong. Tel: 852,2822-1111
Swift Code: HSBCHKHHHKH

ENCORE ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.

(Th¡s ¡s o outonat¡cdlly gehercted docunena
s ¡gñoture n ot re q u ¡.ed. t

SLJEIEcrTO HONG KONG I!¡ISDICTION

Pteose rcfet to óut Sdles feñs dnd Cand¡t¡óh on httpf/wwven@te etectan¡c..añ/sdhs-teñrcóndjtiañ5/


