

ENCORE ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.

506, RIGHTFUL CENTRE, 12 TAK HING STREET, JORDON, HONG KONG Ph: +852- 2369 8300 ; Fax: +852- 2369 8339 ; Email: info@encore-electronic.com

	COMMERCIAL INVOICE			
Shipper ENCORE ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING LTD.	Invoice No. 1718050	Dated 2 August 2017		
506 Rightful Centre, 12 Tak Hing Street, Jordon, Hong Kong	PO No. Email	Dated 27 March 2017		
Ph: +852-23698300	Packing List No.	Dated		
Consignee I3TE MAS D MAS I, SLU	Incoterms Ex-Works Hong Kong	Payment Terms 100% Advance		
C/ EIRIZ No. 7A BUDINO 36475 PORRINO (PONTEVEDRA), SPAIN	Port of Lading Hong Kong	Port of Discharge Spain		
Ph: Attn: Antonio	Country of Origin China	Country of Destination Spain		
Buyer (if other than consignee) 13TE I MAS D MAS I, SLU C/ CORUÑA,2-3º C 36470 SALCEDA DE CASELAS(PONTEVEDRA) SPAIN	Terms of Delivery Freight Charges as shown below. All destination charges payable by consignee. Shipment by FedEx, Freight as shown below.			

SI No.	Descripton of Goods		Qty	Rate (USD)	Amount (USD)
1	LCD panel 18.5" HT185 (BOE, China)	/	10 pcs	136.00	1,360.00
2	Resistive touch screen 18.5" with USB controller		10 sets	50.00	500.00
3	LED Driver with cable for HT185 (Encore, China)		10 pcs	20.00	200.00
	Freight		the T		200.00
	Bank Charge				20.00
		Total			2,280.00
Amour	nt Chargeable (in words)				E. & O.E

g(E. & U.E
Two Thousand Two Hundred & Eighty US Dollars only	
Bank Information:	ENCORE ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.
Acc. Name: Encore Electronic Engineering Ltd.	
Acc. No.: 817-092943-838 (USD Account)	(This is a automatically generated document,
Hong Kong & Shanghai Banking Corp. (HSBC)	signature not required.)
HSBC Main Bldg. No.1, Queen's Rd., Central,	
Hong Kong. Tel: 852-2822-1111	
Swift Code: HSBCHKHHHKH	

SUBJECT TO HONG KONG JURISDICTION

Please refer to our Sales Terms and Condition on http://www.encore-electronic.com/sales-terms-conditions/